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Thunder Egg
2019 Thunder Egg sorted by +/-200
Place Bowlers };‘xz g::t]:r 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Scratch+-200 FIZ‘:;‘ Fzzi“
1 ﬁi:;dns 206 210 220 255 185 279 229 191 184 167 168 231 2525 +125
2 2:33; Buley  orCRNVT 161 978 212 182 226 204 188 165 224 216 176 245 2477 477 48
Joshua .
3 Boise 204 188 202 184 242 211 210 219 231 206 209 169 2475 +75 50
4 gz;?:rm“ ragle  AllstarLanes 269 193 170 231 166 266 141 180 184 169 215 221 2405 45 120
5  Clay Rees LEHI All Star Lanes 133 213 170 247 204 221 236 200 189 174 227 149 2363 =37 162
6 EL‘E dgren omESANO  Rainier Lanes 203 196 253 195 182 213 167 203 185 228 154 179 2358 -42 167
7 x;‘rylf;fu Boise, D MeNAN 1y 155 204 187 176 201 192 221 200 197 185 236 2356 44 169
Jeremy .
8 Raybour Boise 215 175 234 231 224 244 149 172 162 142 170 226 2344 -56_ 181
9 g’i‘vueas Meridian, 1D Y58 904 183 191 169 198 204 211 194 191 204 223 162 2334 66 191
10 [S:rz;abal Boise, D VS 154 202 206 181 236 204 217 208 167 188 187 173 2323 =77 202
11 ﬁ?fnyey Idaho Falls 199 224 223 163 231 183 173 160 190 198 179 182 2305 =95 220
12 ]é)l‘(’)zivon 188 202 209 192 204 187 182 193 183 173 195 194 2302 -98 223
13 I]\)’I;Efey ) Meridian 182 161 171 209 192 184 159 174 237 188 208 210 2275 -125 250 27
Michael
14 oor Emmett 188 173 211 204 202 198 165 158 189 207 183 192 2270 -130_ 255 32
15 E(())Ill;/ngelo Meridian ~ Westy's 208 181 178 222 155 193 162 173 198 201 167 222 2260 -140 265 42
16 Rick West Meridian M0 555 199 206 150 209 212 152 152 176 206 181 204 2247 -153 278 55
17 gg{‘ie Caldwell  Caldwell Bowl 211 195 201 185 154 190 236 195 160 163 183 168 2241 -159 284 61
(Sl 194 156 220 190 188 174 207 199 138 177 190 202 2235 -165 290 67
Matt Bucher ,, . ,
19 Boise Westy's 197 248 186 212 227 186 166 131 197 151 153 180 2234 -166 291 68
Nathan
20 pojan Coldwell  Caldwellbowl 154 163 216 259 253 153 163 142 136 195 177 196 2207 -193 318 95
21 Jeff Cecil Boise D WSYS 178 236 190 222 165 172 120 184 222 169 201 140 2199 201 326 103
) PDIZEHS Boise Westy's 201 176 215 183 202 192 216 144 166 195 149 158 2197 -203 328 105
23 iﬁgszn Boise  MndEN 00 196 198 202 211 188 144 147 160 156 185 204 2191 209 334 111
24  Fred Elsey Boise Westy's 155 213 187 151 179 165 147 188 231 162 223 181 2182 -218 343 120
g5 Matt Boise, D oSS 192 184 194 173 170 175 203 156 161 184 178 200 2170 -230 355 132

Blomberg Garden Lanes


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81480
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81480
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80612
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80612
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80992
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80992
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81483
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81483
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81481
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81481
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81694
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81694
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=78939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=78939
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=83010
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=83010
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81523
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81777
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81777
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81536
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80469
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80469
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=73999
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=73999
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81921
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81921
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81781
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81781
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81924
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81924
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82898
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82898
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81534
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81534
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81776
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82936
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82936
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=76183
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=76183
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=79496
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=79496
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=77959
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=77959
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82974
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82974
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

26

27

28

29

30

31
32t

32t

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

4

43

44
45

46

Corey Mountain
Higgins Home

Richard
Schoffstall
William
Biggs
Tyler
Kelley
Joshua
Bucher
Christian
Ashcraft

Jose Salinas Ada County

Zach
Trevino
Daniel
Hansen
Jordan
Parish
Bill Moran Meridian
William

Rees

Donald Mountain
Fincham IT Home
Mallory
Liversedge
Marcus
Browning
Michael
Jara
Martin
White
Adrian
Vergara
Jason Elder Boise
Joe Chierici Nampa
Zechariah
Alexander

Boise

Meridian

Meridian

Meridian, ID

Mini-Cassia
USBC, ID

LEHI

Boise

Boise

Magna

Paul

Kegler's

Corner

Mountain 181
Home Air

Force Base

Meridian lanes 146

Meridian lanes 17()
186
137

Meridian

Lanes 162

Westy's

Garden Lanes 235
160

Meridian

Lanes 203

Snake River

Bowl 196

Meridian

Lanes 125

All Star Lanes 175

Kegler's

Korner 211
134
182
182

All Star Lanes 118

Heyburn 140

Westy's 158
144
97

172

184

156

161

137

198
222

156

176

131
195

174

137

163

188

140

176

146

149
139

94

Standings available at

169

220

223

183

185

201
154

175

179

160
210

244

176

213

190

176

175

148

185
125

119

Thunder Egg

166

186

173

194

132

151
156

164

193

190
157

197

166

167

204

153

164

142

123
126

124

200 183 183

202

186

183

189

168
191

166

238

163
183

177

154

170

126

210

198

234

161
169

127

125

183

179

219

148
182

203

182

174
183

148

173

160

148

179

170

174

148
149

183

210

155

173

159

135
131

178

155

174
133

128

164

138

160

160

139

169

154
131

110

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co

177

157

194

152

195

170
158

180

154

149
156

127

137

123

130

143

134

165

134
115

143

mj)

201

215
183
135
150

158
202

191
189

163
134

127
207
164
168
192
173

160

136
75

114

213

158

154

180

225

189
131

145

158

177
196

174

119

146

173

151

156

127

136
136

107

146

197

194

190

224

221

168

190

113

198
158

142

197

187

142

134

143

110

126
147

112

163

140

168

214

175

193
141

163

114

178
184

192

163

210

160

121

139

159

168
169

169

-246

-260
=261

-270

-425
-429

-459

371

385

386

395

398

431
454

454

471

472
511

520

521

550

554

584

640

651

747
900

1026

148

162

163

172

175

208
231

231

248

249
288

297

298

327

331

361

417

428

524
677

803


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81585
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81585
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=79415
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=79415
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=76728
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=76728
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81589
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81589
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81525
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81525
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81780
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81780
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81524
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81524
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81438
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81438
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81582
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81582
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81756
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81482
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81482
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81594
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81594
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80272
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=80272
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81773
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81773
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=83011
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=83011
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81484
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81484
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81026
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=81026
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82921
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82921
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82846
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=82846
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=83012
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=83012
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

